o0OFA15 Booking Form

Your Name

Do you require transport ? Yes D No |:|
f you require transport, which pick-up point will you use? (please tick ONE)

Radstock Peasedown Keynsham Midsomer Norton| | Bath Bath
(Youth Centrel | | (Youth Centrel) | | (Wellsway School) | | (Sports centre) (Culverhayl) | | (Morrisons)

There are limited places available each day:
* Please number the days you would like to book into - 1 is first choice, 2 your second choice and so on
» Payment of £10 must be sent with this form to book your place by 19th June 2015

* Final payment must be received by 10th July 2015

* You will NOT get a refund if you do not inform us that you are unable to attend and we are
UNABLE to fill the place

* For CURO residents there may be help with the costs. Contact Les Hudson 01225 366162

Please
number
Monday 20 July Bowling / Cinema £12

Tuesday 21 July Go-Karting £E-}G' £15

Wednesday 22 July Basecamp 1: Animation/ Trampolining/
oports/ Tattoos/Cooking/Cricket £8

Thursday 23 July Overnight Camp om ke
Friday 24 July Overnight Camp

Monday 27 July Play Out Wild / Bushcraft Day

Tuesday 28 July Harry Potter World

Wednesday 29 July Basecamp 2: Judo, Trampolining,
Beach Volleyball, Football

Thursday 30 July Laser Quest

Friday 31 July Pool Party with inflatables/music

Monday 3 August Narrow boating on the canal

Tuesday 4 August Fishing

Wednesday o Aug Urban Challenge — city based team challenges
Thursday 6 August Thorpe Park

Friday 7 August Open-air Swimming

Monday 10 August Indoor Climbing / Extreme Tubing

Tuesday 11 August  Sailing / Power Boating

Wednesday 12 Aug Basecamp 4: Cycle Track, Mocktail Bar,
Graffiti, Music, Cooking

Thursday 13 Aug Beach Day
Friday 14 August Fun Day with foam & Inflatables

PROGRAMME IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE




